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BACHELORS COURSES (BA, BSc) (3 years) 
International Students (Serbia) 

 
Registration Fee (one-off fee):          €390 (EURO)  
To be paid upon submission of the Application Form 
 
Please find below the Annual Scholarship Tuition Fees List, including the academic year and the due 
dates of instalments:   
 

 
Year of studies 

 

 
Annual Fees 

 
Instalments and due dates 

First Year: €6,230 (Euro)** 

1st instalment: €2,000 (Euro)  
within 10 working days after the 
applicant has received the Letter of 
Acceptance by the International Faculty
    
2nd instalment: €2,115 (Euro)  
until 25th of September 2017  
 
3rd instalment: €2,115 (Euro)  
until 20th of February 2018    

Second Year: €6,580 (Euro)** 

1st instalment: €3,290 (Euro)  
until 25th of September 2018  
   
2nd instalment: €3,290 (Euro)  
until 20th of February 2019   

Third Year: €6,880 (Euro)** 

1st instalment: €3,440 (Euro)  
until 25th of September 2019  
   
2nd instalment: €3,440 (Euro)  
until 20th of February 2020   

 
NOTES:  

1. The above fees are applicable only to students who have been accepted under the specific 
scholarship scheme. Therefore, the 1st installment fee of €2,000 (Euro) is not refundable. 

2. Candidates are eligible for the scholarship if they apply after the 30th of June 2017. 
3. Fees will be fully refunded only in the case that the candidate’s application for a student visa is 

rejected by the relevant immigration authorities. 
4. Fees listed are only tuition fees and therefore do not include accommodation, cost of living and 

recommended books. 
5. Fees have been calculated with reduction as partial scholarship. The regular fees are € 

7,850 Euro per year. 
6. Applicants may be eligible for only one type of scholarship. 
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Useful information on using bank deposit method 
 

Please use the banking system for depositing the tuition fees or any other monies in 
accordance with the College’s Tuition Fees List, using the data below: 

 
BANK OF CYPRUS 
International Business Unit Nicosia 3, 12 Esperidon str., Nicosia, Cyprus 
 
Account name:  CITY EKPAIDEYTIKH EPE 
Account number: 357020023274,  
SWIFT/BIC CODE: BCYPCY2N  
IBAN NUMBER : CY91002001950000357020023274 
 
 
After depositing your fees, it is kindly requested, to send a copy of the transaction receipt, via 
e-mail or fax for the College Accountant (fax: +302310 287.564, e-mail: 
financial@city.academic.gr). 


